MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY RESEARCH JOURNAL ARTS

Call for Papers

Maharshi Dayanand University Research Journal Arts, Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak is a Prestigious ICI Indexed and Peer reviewed journal being published since 1985. The information pertaining is as following;

Name of the Journal Maharshi Dayanand University Research Journal Arts

Feature ICI Indexed, National Refereed /Peer Reviewed

ISSN 0972-706X

Language English

Publication Frequency Biannual (January-June and July-December)

Address Editor-in-Chief

Maharshi Dayanand University Research Journal

(Arts)

Swaraj Sadan

Maharshi Dayanand University

Rohtak-124001 (Haryana)

E-mail <u>mdurj@mdurohtak.ac.in</u>

The Journal invites research papers for its next issue Volume 23, No.1, Jan.-June, 2024. All communication including hard and soft copies of the research papers along with originality certificate may be addressed to:

Editor-in-Chief

Maharshi Dayanand University Research Journal Arts

Swaraj Sadan

Maharshi Dayanand University

Rohtak-124001 (Haryana)

	The Editor-in-Chief	
	M D University Research Journal (Arts)	
	M. D. University, Rohtak	
Sub.:	Publication of Research Paper.	
Madam,		
	Please find attached two hard copies and one soft copy of my/o	our research paper entitled
"		for
publication in the Journal. This is certified that it is my/our original research work and not part of it is		
plagiarized. It has neither been published nor in the process of publication anywhere else. Please consider		
the same for publication.		
	Thanking you,	
	Thumang Jou,	
		Yours sincerely,
		21
		Signature of the Author (s)
		Address:
		Mobile No